Sl No.
4489
4490
4491
4492
4493
4494
4495
4496
4497
4498
4499
4500
4501
4502
4503
4504
4505
4506
4507
4508
4509
4510
4511
4512
4513
4514

SR No.

24975
24620
20746
24608
24056
20818
20740
21272
22208
22384
23275
21564
29204
22259
23389
21705
22371
22756
23332
29190
26375
27727
28026
27416
25433
21644

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 631 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 21, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

20/01/2004
09/02/2002
31/07/1992
03/01/2002
07/10/1999
16/09/1992
30/07/1992
15/04/1993
03/08/1994
14/12/1994
05/05/1997
10/09/1993
26/08/2024
02/09/1994
08/09/1997
03/01/1994
05/12/1994
08/11/1995
14/07/1997
23/07/2024
17/11/2010
16/03/2016
28/04/2017
27/04/2015
05/02/2007
06/12/1993

ANUPAM BISWAS

BIJAY KUMAR SHARMA
DEBASHIS BISWAS
MANTU MAHATO

GULAB MARANDI
PRABIR DAS

SAMIR PAUL

SHANKAR HEMBRAM
AMAR NATH MANDAL
PRATAP NARAYAN SINGH
BASANTA KUMAR BISWAS
BASU DEB SEAL
MAHESH MONDAL
RUPAK SHOME

JAGDISH MAHATO
BASANT SHARMA
NISHITH DAS

SUBHAS CHAKRABORTY
RAMJI SAH

PRABIN HEMBRAM

MD AJAD KHAN

MUKESH KUMAR JHA
ARVIND KUMAR
PRASHANT KUMAR
SHYAM LAL
RAGHUNATH BHUNIA

Father/Husband Name
SRI H N BISWAS.

R SHARMA

BALARAM BISWAS
LATE RAMASHIS MAHATO
J R MARANDI

AKDAS

K PAUL

N HEMBRAM

P.N MONDAL

LATE JAIRAJ SINGH
LATE B K BISWAS
S.CSIL

ANADI MONDAL
MONOTOSH SHOME
LT RAMDEO MAHATO
LATE R.K SHARMA
SRIN B DAS

D R CHAKRABORTY
LATE SUNDAR SAH
JAIPAL HEMBRAM
LATE TAUFIQUE KHAN
LATE- MAHENDRA JHA
RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV
NAWAL KISHORE ROY
LATE NANDA LAL

S CBHUNIA

Cont. No. Remarks
235221
233200
233226
381499
234771
232160
344874
345691
233162
197456
456147
233568
801699
401980
282600
196787
402632
197034
460402
801777
412347
426028
236582
236620
472155
401998



